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AWF Open and U20 Rankings 2000

Male Open   Male U20 Female Open   Female U20

MALE OPEN RANKINGS

56Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Date Sinclair
1 Mehmet Yagci 72 NSW 55.85 105.0 130.0 235.0 26/02/2000 371.92
2 Chris Burden 70 SA 55.80 102.5 125.0 227.5 29/04/2000 360.39
3 Damien Hewish 64 VIC 55.60 85.0 105.0 190.0 20/05/2000 302.11
4 Phil Menzie 68 TAS 56.00 70.0 92.5 162.5 27/05/2000 256.47
5 Roger Crabtree 49 VIC 55.65 65.0 90.0 155.0 15/04/2000 246.23
6 David Sarkisian 86 VIC 55.40 67.5 85.0 152.5 20/05/2000 243.40
7 Fred Buchanan 80 QLD 55.65 65.0 85.0 150.0 8/07/2000 238.28
8 Liam McLaughlin 82 VIC 55.90 60.0 82.5 142.5 26/08/2000 225.32
9 Stuart Castle 83 TAS 53.05 60.0 77.5 137.5 24/06/2000 229.89
10 Mike Hulleza 84 WA 50.70 52.5 75.0 127.5 10/12/2000 224.31

62Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Date Sinclair
1 Yurik Sarkisian 61 VIC 61.74 125.0 165.0 290.0 17/09/2000 416.09
2 Mehmet Yagci 72 NSW 59.25 95.0 125.0 220.0 4/08/2000 328.16
3 Michael Quin 74 SA 61.90 90.0 122.5 212.5 4/08/2000 304.17
4 Alex Kopczynski 81 SA 60.05 87.5 112.5 200.0 26/08/2000 294.51
5 Damien Hewish 64 VIC 56.80 85.0 105.0 190.0 15/04/2000 295.54
6 Cameron Andersen 83 QLD 61.35 80.0 100.0 180.0 29/01/2000 259.78
7 Phil Menzie 68 TAS 56.80 72.5 97.5 170.0 15/07/2000 264.43
8 David Sarkisian 86 VIC 58.75 77.5 92.5 170.0 17/11/2000 255.67
9 Nick Tresize 81 VIC 61.50 80.0 90.0 170.0 26/08/2000 244.79
10 Dean Hewson 84 VIC 61.98 70.0 92.5 162.5 8/04/2000 232.32

69Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Date Sinclair
1 Yurik Sarkisian 61 VIC 63.80 130.0 170.0 300.0 14/05/2000 417.90
2 Scott Lohrey 78 TAS 69.00 107.5 137.5 245.0 4/08/2000 319.67
3 Paul Mateos 80 VIC 68.70 100.0 130.0 230.0 2/04/2000 301.13
4 Bradley Tate 82 WA 69.00 100.0 125.0 225.0 21/07/2000 293.57
5 Kulwinder Singh 73 VIC 67.55 95.0 122.5 217.5 27/10/2000 288.66
6 Michael Quin 74 SA 64.10 90.0 122.5 212.5 17/06/2000 294.80
7 David Thomas 77 VIC 69.00 92.5 120.0 212.5 20/05/2000 277.26
8 Bob Kennedy 46 QLD 69.00 95.0 115.0 210.0 8/07/2000 274.00
9 David Burdon 83 TAS 68.95 92.5 115.0 207.5 24/06/2000 270.89
10 Alex Kopczynski 81 SA 63.80 85.0 115.0 200.0 25/11/2000 278.60

77Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Date Sinclair
1 Damian Brown 70 VIC 76.80 145.0 175.0 320.0 22/09/2000 386.27
2 Craig Blythman 70 VIC 76.80 137.5 165.0 302.5 11/06/2000 365.14
3 Stephen Haldun 70 VIC 77.00 117.5 147.5 265.0 15/12/2000 319.33
4 Matthew Williams 80 TAS 76.20 112.5 137.5 250.0 4/08/2000 303.36
5 Scott Lohrey 78 TAS 71.85 107.5 140.0 247.5 24/06/2000 313.08
6 Michael Klinkert 80 SA 75.65 110.0 135.0 245.0 17/06/2000 298.75
7 Paul Mateos 80 VIC 69.95 102.5 130.0 232.5 15/12/2000 300.14
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8 Jason Power 82 QLD 76.50 100.0 130.0 230.0 21/10/2000 278.35
9 Wes Cassidy 69 QLD 76.50 100.0 130.0 230.0 4/08/2000 278.35
10 Anthony Dove 67 VIC 76.00 102.5 125.0 227.5 15/12/2000 276.54

85Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Date Sinclair
1 Sergo Chakhoyan 69 VIC 82.40 175.0 202.5 377.5 23/09/2000 436.13
2 Damian Brown 70 VIC 81.85 145.0 185.0 330.0 4/08/2000 382.75
3 Robert Campbell 72 NSW 84.80 142.5 175.0 317.5 5/11/2000 360.92
4 Michael Pilleggi 75 WA 84.90 142.5 167.5 310.0 30/04/2000 352.16
5 Keith Murphy 78 VIC 84.25 125.0 155.0 280.0 27/10/2000 319.43
6 Ben Mulder 78 TAS 83.80 120.0 155.0 275.0 4/08/2000 314.67
7 Lukas Krajewski 81 VIC 84.65 122.5 150.0 272.5 4/08/2000 310.06
8 Chris Duthie 67 SA 84.95 112.5 150.0 262.5 26/02/2000 298.11
9 Tim Oberg 78 QLD 84.20 115.0 145.0 260.0 4/08/2000 296.71
10 Alex Goodyear 72 QLD 80.05 117.5 137.5 255.0 11/03/2000 299.75

94Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Date Sinclair
1 Alex Karapetyn 70 VIC 94.00 175.0 207.5 382.5 24/09/2000 413.51
2 Kiril Kounev 68 VIC 93.32 170.0 205.0 375.0 24/09/2000 406.67
3 Simon Heffernan 75 VIC 94.00 145.0 180.0 325.0 20/05/2000 351.35
4 Michael Pilleggi 75 WA 88.80 140.0 170.0 310.0 25/03/2000 344.03
5 Robert Campbell 72 NSW 89.20 140.0 170.0 310.0 4/08/2000 343.27
6 Chris Duthie 67 SA 93.60 120.0 170.0 290.0 4/08/2000 314.08
7 Martin Fiay 70 NSW 92.90 125.0 160.0 285.0 15/04/2000 309.68
8 Ben Mulder 78 TAS 86.25 122.5 160.0 282.5 25/03/2000 318.21
9 Chris Eastwell 78 WA 91.70 125.0 152.5 277.5 10/12/2000 303.30
10 Andrew McDowall 80 WA 91.90 117.5 152.5 270.0 2/12/2000 294.81

105Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Date Sinclair
1 Simon Heffernan 75 VIC 101.55 147.5 185.0 332.5 25/02/2000 349.00
2 Martin Fiay 70 NSW 94.30 125.0 160.0 285.0 26/02/2000 307.69
3 Javan Waller 71 WA 104.30 125.0 155.0 280.0 27/02/2000 291.38
4 Peter Bandjak 70 SA 105.00 125.0 155.0 280.0 4/08/2000 290.80
5 Paul Wheeler 71 QLD 100.00 125.0 152.5 277.5 4/08/2000 292.82
6 Andrew Edenborough 81 VIC 102.10 120.0 155.0 275.0 22/01/2000 288.13
7 Caleb Loades 73 SA 99.20 122.5 142.5 265.0 4/08/2000 280.44
8 Andrew McDowall 80 WA 95.30 115.0 147.5 262.5 4/08/2000 282.15
9 Ken Chandler 76 QLD 97.25 110.0 145.0 255.0 8/07/2000 271.88
10 Peter Thomsen 64 QLD 94.10 110.0 142.5 252.5 15/04/2000 272.85

105+Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Date Sinclair
1 Anthony Martin 79 WA 144.34 162.5 207.5 370.0 26/09/2000 370.00
2 Corran Hocking 80 VIC 148.85 162.5 207.5 370.0 15/12/2000 370.00
3 Chris Rae 80 SA 124.90 160.0 205.0 365.0 20/05/2000 366.39
4 McGregor Hall 77 VIC 116.75 150.0 180.0 330.0 25/02/2000 334.27
5 George Ikosidekas 63 VIC 135.20 150.0 180.0 330.0 26/08/2000 330.00
6 Peter Bandjak 70 SA 110.65 130.0 175.0 305.0 25/11/2000 312.36
7 Tim Fry 77 VIC 111.05 135.0 165.0 300.0 15/12/2000 306.98
8 Craig Wegert 73 QLD 121.45 135.0 165.0 300.0 8/07/2000 302.08
9 Nathan Best 69 NSW 123.90 125.0 165.0 290.0 22/07/2000 291.34
10 Damon Kelly 83 QLD 140.40 125.0 160.0 285.0 9/12/2000 285.00
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MALE U20 RANKINGS

56Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Date Sinclair
1 David Sarkisian 86 VIC 55.40 67.5 85.0 152.5 20/05/2000 243.40
2 Fred Buchanan 80 QLD 55.65 65.0 85.0 150.0 8/07/2000 238.28
3 Liam McLaughlin 82 VIC 55.90 60.0 82.5 142.5 26/08/2000 225.32
4 Stuart Castle 83 TAS 53.05 60.0 77.5 137.5 24/06/2000 229.89
5 Mike Hulleza 84 WA 50.70 52.5 75.0 127.5 10/12/2000 224.31
6 Mark Manning 83 SA 55.50 55.0 70.0 125.0 17/06/2000 199.13
7 Troy Hewkins 86 QLD 46.10 52.5 70.0 122.5 4/11/2000 241.70
8 Daniel Burdon 85 TAS 49.50 55.0 67.5 122.5 11/03/2000 221.60
9 David Burdon 83 TAS 53.92 55.0 67.5 122.5 15/07/2000 201.22
10 Paul Basile 82 VIC 48.65 52.5 67.5 120.0 15/12/2000 221.60

62Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Date Sinclair
1 Alex Kopczynski 81 SA 60.05 87.5 112.5 200.0 26/08/2000 294.51
2 Cameron Andersen 83 QLD 61.35 80.0 100.0 180.0 29/01/2000 259.78
3 David Sarkisian 86 VIC 58.75 77.5 92.5 170.0 17/11/2000 255.67
4 Nick Tresize 81 VIC 61.50 80.0 90.0 170.0 26/08/2000 244.79
5 Dean Hewson 84 VIC 61.98 70.0 92.5 162.5 8/04/2000 232.32
6 Sam Katz 83 VIC 60.65 70.0 87.5 157.5 15/12/2000 229.75
7 Liam McLaughlin 82 VIC 59.90 65.0 85.0 150.0 17/11/2000 221.41
8 Matthew Cornes 82 QLD 60.90 70.0 80.0 150.0 12/02/2000 217.97
9 Daniel Burdon 85 TAS 58.68 65.0 80.0 145.0 9/12/2000 218.33
10 Patrick Kelly 83 VIC 61.95 65.0 80.0 145.0 15/12/2000 207.40

69Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Date Sinclair
1 Paul Mateos 80 VIC 68.70 100.0 130.0 230.0 2/04/2000 301.13
2 Bradley Tate 82 WA 69.00 100.0 125.0 225.0 21/07/2000 293.57
3 David Burdon 83 TAS 68.95 92.5 115.0 207.5 24/06/2000 270.89
4 Alex Kopczynski 81 SA 63.80 85.0 115.0 200.0 25/11/2000 278.60
5 Cameron Andersen 83 QLD 69.00 87.5 112.5 200.0 9/12/2000 260.95
6 Simon McCoy 83 VIC 65.70 82.5 110.0 192.5 15/12/2000 261.44
7 Ben Turner 84 QLD 66.90 82.5 110.0 192.5 9/12/2000 257.52
8 Chris Clark 83 TAS 68.84 82.5 110.0 192.5 19/02/2000 251.63
9 Joel Wilson 86 QLD 63.95 82.5 105.0 187.5 28/10/2000 260.65
10 Dean Hewson 84 VIC 68.75 82.5 105.0 187.5 21/10/2000 245.35

77Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Date Sinclair
1 Matthew Williams 80 TAS 76.20 112.5 137.5 250.0 4/08/2000 303.36
2 Michael Klinkert 80 SA 75.65 110.0 135.0 245.0 17/06/2000 298.75
3 Paul Mateos 80 VIC 69.95 102.5 130.0 232.5 15/12/2000 300.14
4 Jason Power 82 QLD 76.50 100.0 130.0 230.0 21/10/2000 278.35
5 David Burdon 83 TAS 70.35 92.5 115.0 207.5 29/04/2000 266.69
6 Robbie Montaldo 84 WA 73.90 95.0 112.5 207.5 30/04/2000 257.18
7 Chris Ciancio 84 VIC 70.30 82.5 102.5 185.0 17/11/2000 237.90
8 Ryan Shinn 80 QLD 69.77 75.0 105.0 180.0 10/09/2000 232.83
9 Wence Trnka 83 VIC 73.15 80.0 100.0 180.0 17/11/2000 224.73
10 Adam Latif 84 NSW 74.25 75.0 105.0 180.0 11/03/2000 222.35

85Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Date Sinclair
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1 Lukas Krajewski 81 VIC 84.65 122.5 150.0 272.5 4/08/2000 310.06
2 Matthew Williams 80 TAS 81.70 117.5 135.0 252.5 29/04/2000 293.18
3 Robbie Montaldo 84 WA 84.65 105.0 127.5 232.5 2/12/2000 264.55
4 Brian Reid 82 SA 82.65 95.0 115.0 210.0 25/11/2000 242.19
5 Sam Mortimore 82 VIC 79.10 90.0 115.0 205.0 17/11/2000 242.78
6 Craig Gulliver 80 NSW 78.90 92.5 110.0 202.5 15/04/2000 240.20
7 Priscus Fogagnolo 83 TAS 82.90 90.0 112.5 202.5 9/12/2000 233.14
8 Anthony Dib 83 VIC 82.82 87.5 107.5 195.0 8/04/2000 224.63
9 Daniel Susanto 84 NSW 84.35 85.0 110.0 195.0 17/12/2000 222.32
10 Adam Porter 83 QLD 77.04 80.0 102.5 182.5 10/09/2000 219.84

94Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Date Sinclair
1 Andrew McDowall 80 WA 91.90 117.5 152.5 270.0 2/12/2000 294.81
2 Lukas Krajewski 81 VIC 86.95 127.5 137.5 265.0 25/03/2000 297.24
3 Luke Strevett 83 WA 88.00 110.0 130.0 240.0 29/10/2000 267.55
4 Nigel Knowles 80 SA 87.90 97.5 130.0 227.5 20/05/2000 253.76
5 Robbie Montaldo 84 WA 86.00 102.5 120.0 222.5 10/12/2000 251.01
6 Ollie Dziubak 82 WA 86.05 87.5 105.0 192.5 29/10/2000 217.10
7 John Kolokas 84 SA 93.40 82.5 100.0 182.5 21/10/2000 197.84
8 Damien Kelly 81 QLD 85.86 87.5 90.0 177.5 9/12/2000 200.42
9 Wayne Sweeney 84 WA 92.90 75.0 95.0 170.0 8/04/2000 184.72
10 Adam Fletcher 83 WA 90.80 65.0 92.5 157.5 27/02/2000 172.93

105Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Date Sinclair
1 Andrew Edenborough 81 VIC 102.10 120.0 155.0 275.0 22/01/2000 288.13
2 Andrew McDowall 80 WA 95.30 115.0 147.5 262.5 4/08/2000 282.15
3 Khaled Zaoud 82 NSW 102.08 90.0 115.0 205.0 8/04/2000 214.80
4 Wayne Sweeney 84 WA 102.95 85.0 115.0 200.0 29/10/2000 208.98
5 Tim Varitimos 84 QLD 101.54 80.0 105.0 185.0 9/12/2000 194.19
6 Abdallah Shmait 83 NSW 103.22 85.0 100.0 185.0 8/04/2000 193.15
7 Aaron Dahler 83 QLD 104.50 80.0 100.0 180.0 22/10/2000 187.21
8 John Georgeou 82 NSW 105.00 70.0 95.0 165.0 26/02/2000 171.36
9 Urs Furrer 83 QLD 104.70 65.0 90.0 155.0 11/03/2000 161.11
10 William Harris 85 NSW 96.25 65.0 85.0 150.0 17/12/2000 160.58

105+Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Date Sinclair
1 Corran Hocking 80 VIC 148.85 162.5 207.5 370.0 15/12/2000 370.00
2 Chris Rae 80 SA 124.90 160.0 205.0 365.0 20/05/2000 366.39
3 Damon Kelly 83 QLD 140.40 125.0 160.0 285.0 9/12/2000 285.00
4 Bryan Fischer 83 QLD 110.40 107.5 132.5 240.0 28/10/2000 245.92
5 Ben Lee 81 NSW 114.60 102.5 137.5 240.0 17/12/2000 243.94
6 Nick Kardoulias 82 NT 121.54 105.0 127.5 232.5 22/01/2000 234.09
7 Byron Moulton 83 NSW 130.30 100.0 120.0 220.0 21/05/2000 220.19
8 Wayne Sweeney 84 WA 105.95 85.0 115.0 200.0 10/12/2000 207.17
9 Jon Derrick 84 VIC 132.20 90.0 110.0 200.0 15/12/2000 200.07
10 George Boutros 83 NSW 115.70 85.0 107.5 192.5 22/07/2000 195.30

 

FEMALE OPEN RANKINGS

48Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Date Sinclair
1 Amanda Inman 75 TAS 47.80 62.5 80.0 142.5 26/02/2000 194.52
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2 Margaret Banham 77 WA 47.90 47.5 55.0 102.5 21/07/2000 139.70
3 Lani Engelhardt 75 SA 47.30 45.0 55.0 100.0 28/10/2000 137.58
4 Karuna Jones 75 QLD 47.44 42.5 55.0 97.5 9/12/2000 133.85
5 Desiree Gagliardi 84 QLD 47.34 40.0 55.0 95.0 8/04/2000 130.62
6 Jo Tresize 83 VIC 47.90 40.0 52.5 92.5 17/11/2000 126.07
7 Sheridan Bower 86 QLD 47.10 40.0 50.0 90.0 4/11/2000 124.22
8 Tenille Wilson 88 TAS 40.64 30.0 42.5 72.5 9/12/2000 112.92
9 Erika Yamasaki 87 QLD 39.00 32.5 37.5 70.0 4/11/2000 113.16
10 Ylona Katz 85 VIC 45.85 30.0 40.0 70.0 27/10/2000 98.63

53Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Date Sinclair
1 Justine Hartwig 74 QLD 52.80 65.0 87.5 152.5 20/05/2000 194.22
2 Rebecca Rush 82 TAS 52.65 60.0 77.5 137.5 24/06/2000 175.44
3 Nadeene Latif 78 NSW 51.60 57.5 77.5 135.0 17/12/2000 174.58
4 Seen Lee 82 VIC 52.95 62.5 72.5 135.0 15/12/2000 171.62
5 Amanda Inman 75 TAS 51.10 57.5 75.0 132.5 12/05/2000 172.48
6 Coral Quinell 57 NT 52.50 57.5 67.5 125.0 4/11/2000 159.79
7 Tara Crosswell 85 TAS 51.90 50.0 70.0 120.0 9/09/2000 154.58
8 Kristie Amadio 85 QLD 51.65 50.0 67.5 117.5 4/08/2000 151.85
9 Rebecca Switch 79 WA 52.75 50.0 62.5 112.5 10/12/2000 143.37
10 Jessica Crosswell 87 TAS 51.56 42.5 65.0 107.5 8/04/2000 139.09

58Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Date Sinclair
1 Natasha Barker 70 NSW 57.52 77.5 102.5 180.0 18/09/2000 217.47
2 Megan Warthold 72 NSW 57.45 80.0 97.5 177.5 26/02/2000 214.61
3 Debbie Smith 66 VIC 57.55 67.5 90.0 157.5 20/05/2000 190.23
4 Debbie Lewis 81 SA 57.60 65.0 82.5 147.5 21/10/2000 178.07
5 Diana Loy 65 QLD 57.90 67.5 80.0 147.5 27/05/2000 177.54
6 Justine Hartwig 74 QLD 56.80 62.5 82.5 145.0 8/07/2000 176.48
7 Jacquie White 82 VIC 57.70 62.5 77.5 140.0 4/08/2000 168.84
8 Seen Lee 82 VIC 55.75 60.0 72.5 132.5 17/11/2000 163.07
9 Lenor Quinell 82 NT 56.82 55.0 67.5 122.5 18/03/2000 149.06
10 Kristie Amadio 85 QLD 54.45 52.5 67.5 120.0 21/10/2000 149.85

63Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Date Sinclair
1 Amanda Phillips 81 QLD 62.96 82.5 107.5 190.0 19/09/2000 218.66
2 Natasha Barker 70 NSW 60.50 85.0 100.0 185.0 12/05/2000 217.33
3 Megan Warthold 72 NSW 60.10 77.5 102.5 180.0 4/08/2000 212.21
4 Jay Saxton 72 WA 62.70 80.0 100.0 180.0 11/06/2000 207.58
5 Debbie Smith 66 VIC 62.05 72.5 87.5 160.0 25/02/2000 185.50
6 Nicole Sawon 78 SA 62.15 67.5 87.5 155.0 25/11/2000 179.55
7 Melissa Nightingale 81 QLD 62.45 70.0 80.0 150.0 5/05/2000 173.34
8 Jacquie White 82 VIC 61.35 65.0 82.5 147.5 21/10/2000 172.01
9 Angela Bentley 67 QLD 61.55 65.0 82.5 147.5 29/01/2000 171.72
10 Diana Loy 65 QLD 58.98 62.5 75.0 137.5 19/11/2000 163.78

69Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Date Sinclair
1 Michelle Kettner 73 NSW 67.80 100.0 122.5 222.5 19/09/2000 247.39
2 Amanda Phillips 81 QLD 65.80 82.5 105.0 187.5 25/03/2000 211.28
3 Natasha Barker 70 NSW 63.15 82.5 100.0 182.5 25/03/2000 209.72
4 Simone Hudson 77 VIC 68.70 82.5 97.5 180.0 11/06/2000 199.01
5 Jay Saxton 72 WA 63.90 75.0 92.5 167.5 25/03/2000 191.37
6 Sarah Stranan 81 TAS 68.68 75.0 90.0 165.0 9/12/2000 182.45
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6 Sarah Stranan 81 TAS 68.68 75.0 90.0 165.0 9/12/2000 182.45

7 Nicole Sawon 78 SA 63.95 67.5 82.5 150.0 30/09/2000 171.31
8 Melissa Nightingale 81 QLD 64.90 67.5 82.5 150.0 25/08/2000 170.11
9 Emily Strating 82 TAS 67.04 60.0 75.0 135.0 8/04/2000 150.85
10 Katrina Hawkins 69 QLD 63.15 55.0 75.0 130.0 8/07/2000 149.39

75Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Date Sinclair
1 Caroline Pileggi 77 WA 75.00 92.5 120.0 212.5 10/03/2000 227.20
2 Simone Hudson 77 VIC 70.25 80.0 100.0 180.0 20/05/2000 197.20
3 Kristy Moore 78 TAS 74.85 80.0 100.0 180.0 12/05/2000 192.58
4 Raelene Warren 78 NSW 74.30 77.5 85.0 162.5 21/05/2000 174.31
5 Sarah Stranan 81 TAS 69.12 72.5 80.0 152.5 15/07/2000 168.18
6 Alexandra Adorni 77 NSW 74.95 67.5 75.0 142.5 15/04/2000 152.39
7 Victoria Sortwell 76 NSW 74.95 57.5 80.0 137.5 17/12/2000 147.04
8 Maria Constantinidis 83 NSW 69.06 55.0 72.5 127.5 8/04/2000 140.66
9 Barbio Detenamo 86 QLD 72.86 55.0 72.5 127.5 8/04/2000 137.73
10 Alison Burch 82 SA 69.48 55.0 70.0 125.0 8/04/2000 137.56

75+Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Date Sinclair
1 Melissa Bethune 79 QLD 152.15 95.0 117.5 212.5 12/05/2000 212.50
2 Caroline Pileggi 77 WA 77.10 90.0 120.0 210.0 31/03/2000 222.48
3 Saree Williams 76 VIC 85.10 90.0 110.0 200.0 11/06/2000 206.20
4 Kristy Moore 78 TAS 77.15 85.0 100.0 185.0 25/03/2000 195.95
5 Deborah Lovely 83 QLD 80.45 82.5 95.0 177.5 2/12/2000 185.66
6 Raelene Warren 78 NSW 78.65 80.0 90.0 170.0 26/02/2000 178.99
7 Jamila Boutros 84 NSW 95.20 75.0 85.0 160.0 17/12/2000 161.61
8 Danielle Waller 65 WA 83.35 70.0 87.5 157.5 25/03/2000 163.19
9 Sarah Bates 84 SA 91.80 70.0 87.5 157.5 4/08/2000 159.95
10 Lindsay Borg 82 NSW 90.80 72.5 80.0 152.5 4/08/2000 155.16

 

FEMALE U20 RANKINGS

48Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Date Sinclair
1 Desiree Gagliardi 84 QLD 47.34 40.0 55.0 95.0 8/04/2000 130.62
2 Jo Tresize 83 VIC 47.90 40.0 52.5 92.5 17/11/2000 126.07
3 Sheridan Bower 86 QLD 47.10 40.0 50.0 90.0 4/11/2000 124.22
4 Tenille Wilson 88 TAS 40.64 30.0 42.5 72.5 9/12/2000 112.92
5 Erika Yamasaki 87 QLD 39.00 32.5 37.5 70.0 4/11/2000 113.16
6 Ylona Katz 85 VIC 45.85 30.0 40.0 70.0 27/10/2000 98.63
7 Rachel Affleck 86 QLD 47.55 30.0 37.5 67.5 11/03/2000 92.50
8 Emma Bauer 88 QLD 40.00 25.0 35.0 60.0 4/11/2000 94.78
9 Chrystal James 87 VIC 43.10 25.0 35.0 60.0 7/09/2000 88.85
10 Naomi Hassett 86 QLD 44.55 22.5 35.0 57.5 7/10/2000 82.88

53Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Date Sinclair
1 Rebecca Rush 82 TAS 52.65 60.0 77.5 137.5 24/06/2000 175.44
2 Seen Lee 82 VIC 52.95 62.5 72.5 135.0 15/12/2000 171.62
3 Tara Crosswell 85 TAS 51.90 50.0 70.0 120.0 9/09/2000 154.58
4 Kristie Amadio 85 QLD 51.65 50.0 67.5 117.5 4/08/2000 151.85
5 Jessica Crosswell 87 TAS 51.56 42.5 65.0 107.5 8/04/2000 139.09
6 Kelly O'Meara 82 VIC 52.95 45.0 60.0 105.0 22/01/2000 133.48
7 Desiree Gagliardi 84 QLD 50.80 42.5 57.5 100.0 5/05/2000 130.70
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7 Desiree Gagliardi 84 QLD 50.80 42.5 57.5 100.0 5/05/2000 130.70

8 Maria Tsoukalis 87 NT 52.18 47.5 52.5 100.0 8/07/2000 128.35
9 Jo Tresize 83 VIC 48.60 40.0 52.5 92.5 21/10/2000 124.74
10 Rachel Affleck 86 QLD 50.70 40.0 47.5 87.5 4/11/2000 114.52

58Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Date Sinclair
1 Debbie Lewis 81 SA 57.60 65.0 82.5 147.5 21/10/2000 178.07
2 Jacquie White 82 VIC 57.70 62.5 77.5 140.0 4/08/2000 168.84
3 Seen Lee 82 VIC 55.75 60.0 72.5 132.5 17/11/2000 163.07
4 Lenor Quinell 82 NT 56.82 55.0 67.5 122.5 18/03/2000 149.06
5 Kristie Amadio 85 QLD 54.45 52.5 67.5 120.0 21/10/2000 149.85
6 Kelly O'Meara 82 VIC 57.75 52.5 62.5 115.0 2/04/2000 138.62
7 Jade Dewar 84 NSW 55.70 47.5 57.5 105.0 5/11/2000 129.30
8 Maria Tsoukalis 87 NT 53.18 42.5 55.0 97.5 4/11/2000 123.60
9 Kerri Hendriks 81 VIC 56.30 40.0 57.5 97.5 27/10/2000 119.29
10 Caroline Saville 84 VIC 55.30 37.5 55.0 92.5 7/09/2000 114.41

63Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Date Sinclair
1 Amanda Phillips 81 QLD 62.96 82.5 107.5 190.0 19/09/2000 218.66
2 Melissa Nightingale 81 QLD 62.45 70.0 80.0 150.0 5/05/2000 173.34
3 Jacquie White 82 VIC 61.35 65.0 82.5 147.5 21/10/2000 172.01
4 Debbie Lewis 81 SA 60.10 60.0 72.5 132.5 29/01/2000 156.21
5 Rebecca Bourne 80 WA 63.00 55.0 72.5 127.5 24/06/2000 146.69
6 Kelly O'Meara 82 VIC 58.75 50.0 65.0 115.0 4/08/2000 137.28
7 Caroline Hendriks 80 VIC 60.20 45.0 62.5 107.5 21/10/2000 126.62
8 Camilla Fogagnolo 86 TAS 61.16 45.0 60.0 105.0 9/12/2000 122.64
9 Katherine Webb 86 TAS 62.92 45.0 60.0 105.0 15/07/2000 120.88
10 Susan Graham 84 QLD 60.30 42.5 60.0 102.5 8/07/2000 120.63

69Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Date Sinclair
1 Amanda Phillips 81 QLD 65.80 82.5 105.0 187.5 25/03/2000 211.28
2 Sarah Stranan 81 TAS 68.68 75.0 90.0 165.0 9/12/2000 182.45
3 Melissa Nightingale 81 QLD 64.90 67.5 82.5 150.0 25/08/2000 170.11
4 Emily Strating 82 TAS 67.04 60.0 75.0 135.0 8/04/2000 150.85
5 Maria Constantinidis 83 NSW 63.50 57.5 70.0 127.5 26/02/2000 146.12
6 Rebecca Bourne 80 WA 63.90 57.5 70.0 127.5 29/10/2000 145.67
7 Melissa Cranwell 82 VIC 67.60 55.0 72.5 127.5 24/06/2000 141.95
8 Rachel Trigger 86 QLD 68.70 55.0 70.0 125.0 9/12/2000 138.20
9 Belinda Van Tienan 86 TAS 67.10 47.5 62.5 110.0 9/12/2000 122.86
10 Katherine Webb 90 TAS 64.00 50.0 57.5 107.5 9/12/2000 122.73

75Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Date Sinclair
1 Sarah Stranan 81 TAS 69.12 72.5 80.0 152.5 15/07/2000 168.18
2 Maria Constantinidis 83 NSW 69.06 55.0 72.5 127.5 8/04/2000 140.66
3 Barbio Detenamo 86 QLD 72.86 55.0 72.5 127.5 8/04/2000 137.73
4 Alison Burch 82 SA 69.48 55.0 70.0 125.0 8/04/2000 137.56
5 Elysia Eberhardt 84 TAS 73.46 55.0 67.5 122.5 8/04/2000 131.93
6 Rachel Trigger 86 QLD 70.05 50.0 67.5 117.5 7/10/2000 128.87
7 Shari Cunningham 85 QLD 70.74 47.5 57.5 105.0 25/08/2000 114.71
8 Ellen Power 86 SA 71.00 35.0 45.0 80.0 25/11/2000 87.27
9 Jodi Miller 86 VIC 75.00 32.5 47.5 80.0 27/07/2000 85.53
10 Amie Quirk 83 VIC 71.75 35.0 40.0 75.0 7/09/2000 81.49
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75+Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Date Sinclair
1 Deborah Lovely 83 QLD 80.45 82.5 95.0 177.5 2/12/2000 185.66
2 Jamila Boutros 84 NSW 95.20 75.0 85.0 160.0 17/12/2000 161.61
3 Sarah Bates 84 SA 91.80 70.0 87.5 157.5 4/08/2000 159.95
4 Lindsay Borg 82 NSW 90.80 72.5 80.0 152.5 4/08/2000 155.16
5 Rebecca Marks 84 QLD 87.62 57.5 65.0 122.5 9/12/2000 125.49
6 Elysia Eberhardt 84 TAS 75.50 52.5 67.5 120.0 19/02/2000 128.01
7 Laura Neville 81 VIC 113.90 50.0 65.0 115.0 15/12/2000 115.00
8 Karina Mania 82 WA 78.30 45.0 65.0 110.0 29/10/2000 115.98
9 Peta Goulden 82 VIC 85.25 40.0 52.5 92.5 25/05/2000 95.33
10 Rachel Hogg 87 WA 124.00 35.0 52.5 87.5 10/12/2000 87.50


